DC Converter; Type: DCS880-S02-0200-05; 4Q
Converter; Voltage: 525 VAC; Current: 0200 A;
Weight: 16kg;
DCS880-S02-0200-05
Global Commercial Alias DCS880-S02-0200-05
Product ID 3ADT218519S0222
ABB Type Designation DCS880-S02-0200-05
Catalog Description
DC Converter;
Type: DCS880-S02-0200-05;
4Q Converter;
Voltage: 525 VAC;
Current: 0200 A;
Weight: 16kg;
Long Description
DC Converter;
Type: DCS880-S02-0200-05;
4Q Converter;
Voltage: 525 VAC;
Current: 0200 A;
Weight: 16kg;
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85044083Customs Tariff Number
850440 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTSHS Code
1/3DCS880-S02-0200-05
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/07/02
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical transformers, static
converters (for example, rectifiers) and inductors;Static converters
DC Converter; Type: DCS880-S02-0200-05; 4Q Converter; Voltage: 525 VAC;
Current: 0200 A; Weight: 16kg;
Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
16 kgProduct Net Weight
271 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
370 mmProduct Net Height
270 mmProduct Net Width
390 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
350 mmPackage Level 1 Height
390 mmPackage Level 1 Width
Technical
acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Auxiliary Terminals IP00Degree of Protection
5...95%
55 dB(A)Sound dB (A)
50 Hz
60 Hz
Frequency (f)
H2Frame Size
3Analog Inputs
2Analog Outputs
Drives  → DC Drives  → Industrial Drives  → Modules  → DCS880-S
Categories
2/3DCS880-S02-0200-05
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/07/02
3/3DCS880-S02-0200-05
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/07/02